2011 GEARY SLOW PITCH SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Mon.      March 7
JH/HS @ Hennessey



4:30

Tues.     March 8
JH/HS vs. Thomas



4:30

Thurs.   March 10
JH/HS @ Heritage Hall


4:00

Fri.         March 11
JH @ Gracemont



4:00

Mon.      March 21
HS vs. Hinton




4:00

Tues.     March 22
JH/HS @ Calumet



4:00

Fri.         March 25
JH/HS @ Thomas



4:30

Tues.     March 29
JH/HS vs. Okarche



4:00

Thurs.   March 31
JH/HS vs. Minco



4:30

Mon.      April 4

HS vs. Gracemont



4:30

Tues.     April 5

JH/HS vs. Heritage Hall


4:00

Thurs.   April 7

HS @ Lookeba/Binger Tourn.

TBA

Fri.
     April 8

HS @ Lookeba/Binger Tourn.

TBA

Sat. 
     April 9

JH @ Weatherford Tourn.


TBA

Mon.
     April 11
JH/HS @ Okarche



4:00

Tues.     April 12
JH/HS vs. Calumet



4:00


Thurs.   April 14
HS Weatherford Tourn.


TBA

Fri. 
     April 15
HS Weatherford Tourn.


TBA

Mon.
     April 18 
HS vs. Hennessey



4:30

Tues.     April 19
JH @ Hinton




4:00

